LED HID Filament Lamps
Specifications
Description
Halco’s LED HID Filament Lamp Series offers a powerful, cost-effective solution for replacing traditional HID (High Intensity Discharge)
lamps. These high-performance lamps combine energy efficiency and long-life of LED technology to provide immediate savings.
With an optimized lamp size and superior light distribution, the LED HID Filament Lamps deliver the look and feel of traditional HID
lamps. Powered by cutting-edge, high-power LED filament technology housed in a durable full-glass bulb, these versatile lamps are a
reliable solution for both indoor and outdoor applications.

LED HID Filament Lamps
Page 2/5 Rev Date: 07/30/25
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts DLC Product ID
84894 HiLED15-822-E26 HiLED Lamp 15W 2200K  ED17 Bulb with E26 Base and 2250 Lumens 50W
84895 HiLED15-830-E26 HiLED Lamp 15W 3000K  ED17 Bulb with E26 Base and 2475 Lumens 50W
84896 HiLED15-840-E26 HiLED Lamp 15W 4000K  ED17 Bulb with E26 Base and 2700 Lumens 50W
84897 HiLED15-850-E26 HiLED Lamp 15W 5000K  ED17 Bulb with E26 Base and 2700 Lumens 50W
84898 HiLED20-840-E26 HiLED Lamp 20W 4000K  ED23.5 Bulb with E26 Base and 3600 Lumens 70W
84899 HiLED20-850-E26 HiLED Lamp 20W 5000K ED23.5 Bulb with E26 Base and 3600 Lumens 70W
84900 HiLED20-822-E26 HiLED Lamp 20W 2200K ED23.5 Bulb with E26 Base and 3000 Lumens 70W
84901 HiLED45S-830-EX39 HiLED Lamp 30W-45W 3000K Selectable Lumens (5100/6460/7650) ED28
Bulb with EX39/E39 Base 320W S-M269SL
84902 HiLED45S-840-EX39 HiLED Lamp 30W-45W 4000K Selectable Lumens (5550/7030/8325) ED28
Bulb with EX39/E39 Base 320W S-NFBDJX
84903 HiLED45S-850-EX39 HiLED Lamp 30W-45W 5000K Selectable Lumens (5850/7400/8750) ED28
Bulb with EX39/E39 Base 320W S-1LGZ0S
84904 HiLED65S-830-EX39 HiLED Lamp 45W-65W 3000K Selectable Lumens (7650/9350/11050)  ED37
Bulb with EX39/E39 Base 360W S-0F1Z91
84905 HiLED65S-840-EX39 HiLED Lamp 45W-65W 4000K Selectable Lumens (8325/10175/12025)  ED37
Bulb with EX39/E39 Base 360W S-3TJXZ1
84906 HiLED65S-850-EX39 HiLED Lamp 45W-65W 5000K Selectable Lumens (8700/10700/12600) ED37
Bulb with EX39/E39 Base 360W S-FKGPC3
84907 HiLED85S-830-EX39 HiLED Lamp 60W-85W 3000K Selectable Lumens (10200/11560/14450) ED37
Bulb with EX39/E39 Base 400W S-BWV19K
84908 HiLED85S-840-EX39 HiLED Lamp 60W-85W 4000K Selectable Lumens (11100/12580/15725)  ED37
Bulb with EX39/E39 Base 400W S-QLRWPL
84909 HiLED85S-850-EX39 HiLED Lamp 60W-85W 5000K Selectable Lumens (11700/13200/16500)  ED37
Bulb with EX39/E39 Base 400W S-Z4W15P
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change
Series - Wattage - CRI/CCT - Base
HiLED = LED HID Filament Lamp
15 = 15W
20 = 20W
45S = 45W Selectable
65S = 65W Selectable
85S = 85W Selectable
822 = 80 CRI, 2200K
830 = 80 CRI, 3000K
840 = 80 CRI, 4000K
850 = 80 CRI, 5000K
E26 = E26 Base
EX39 = EX39/E39 Base
Page 3/5 Rev Date: 07/30/25
LED Lamps
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes